



Zhuhai Exquadry Located in Hengqin New District, zhuhai City mainly focus on optical fiber connector, patch cord, cassette and patch panel design, tooling development, and manufacturing Provide one - stop service to customer. Exquadry have already built up mold, injection, CNC workshops at Cixi as an engineering center. Exquadry have also established 4 assembly production lines with capacity of 3 mio pcs/month in wengan city, Guizhou province. With two plants strategy make Exquadry more cost efficiency and quality guarantee to customer. The main product currently is:optical fiber connector (MPO, SC, LC, FC, ST), adapter (MPO SC, LC, FC, ST), MT / MPO ferrules, optical fiber patch cord optical fiber MPO cassette and patch panel. Exquadry is going to develop optical fiber terminal box and splitter from this year.

" excellent quality , competitive price , perfect service " our Vision



Injection



connector cassette assembly



patch cord assembly



tooling workshop



grinding



inspectio<u>n</u>



printing



testing



packaging

Email: sales01@zqlinks.com

Handy/whatsapp/wechat: +86 135 9088 6766 Address: Building 1.No.833 Qinhai East Road, Hengqin New District, zhuhai. City



whatsapp



wechat

Product Catalog



Connector



Click Connector SC UPC/APC



ESC250D SC UPC/APC



Loopback SC/LC UPC/APC MPO/MTP/FC/SC





OM3 OM4 MPO 8/12 core



OM4 Mutimode



SC APC/UPC



ONTi 12 colors MPO/LC 12 core

Cassette



12 Core OM4 LC MPO/MTP



24 Core OM3 LC MPO/MTP



24 Core OM3 LC MPO/MT



24 Core OM4 LC MPO/MT

Patch Panel



1U 96 Core LC MPO/MTP



2U 288 Core LC MPO/MTP



3U 216 Core LC MPO/MTP



4U 576 Core LC MPO/MTP

Key Customer

Certification















whatsapp







Email: sales01@zglinks.com

Handy/whatsapp/wechat: +86 135 9088 6766 Address: Building 1.No.833 Qinhai East Road, Hengqin New District, zhuhai. City